Classifications per Bargaining Unit
[ Code] Class Title [ BU [Scale]

1784 HUM SER SPEC V SUPPORT ENFRCMT F 0016
1314 |HUM SER SPEC Ill PGM PLNNG F 0014
4363 |OBS-DPDS WORK RELEASE COUNSELOR F 0012
1306 |HUM SER SPEC | VOL PGM ADM F 0012
1301 HUM SER SPEC Il VOL PRGM ADMIN F 0013
0974 VOLUNTEER ACTIVITIES COORD | F 0008
1777 HUM SER SPEC IV SUPPORT ENFRCMT F 0015
1774 |HUM SER SPEC Ill SUPPORT ENFRCM F 0014
1201 OBS-HUM SER WORKER I F 0010
1803 |HUM SER SPEC IV PROG PLNG EVAL F 0015
1804 HUM SER SPEC V PROG PLNG EVAL F 0016
1779 |HUM SER SPEC | AGING F 0012
1812 OBS-SOCIAL WORKER Il F 0014
4515 SOCIAL WORK THERAPIST FAM SVCS F 0017
0882 STAFF ASSISTANT SR, CRBC F 0015
0889 CHILD CARE LICENSING SPECIALIST F 0014
0891 CHILD CARE LICENSING SPEC MSDE F 0015
0892 CHILD CARE LICENSING SPEC LD MSDE F 0016
0911 OBS SUPV OF RECREATION I F 0009
0912 SUPV OF RECREATION | F 0008
1505 HUM SER SPEC IV AGING F 0015
1512 |HUM SER SPEC | INCOME MAINT F 0012
4510 |[FAMILY SERVICES CASEWORKER I F 0015
4511 CASEWORK SPECIALIST FAMILY SERVICES F 0014
1513 HUM SER SPEC Il INCOME MAINT F 0013
1516 HUM SER SPEC | PGM PLNG EVAL F 0012
4575 |CHILD SUPPORT SPECIALIST, LEAD F 0013
4513 SOCIAL WORKER Il FAM SVCS F 0016
4507 |FAMILY SERVICES CASEWORKER TRAINEE F 0012
4572 CHILD SUPPORT SPECIALIST TRAINEE F 0010
4573 |CHILD SUPPORT SPECIALIST | F 0011
4574 CHILD SUPPORT SPECIALIST I F 0012
0171 OBS-HUM SER WORKER | F 0009
0032 OBS-SOCIAL WKR Il HLTH SVS F 0014
0191 OBS-HUM SER WORKER IV F 0012
0192 OBS-HUM SER WORKER V F 0013
1674 HUM SER SPEC | SUPPORT ENFRCMT F 0012
1676 HUM SER SPEC V INCOME MAINT F 0016
1684 HUM SER SPEC Il SUPPORT ENFRCMT F 0013
0204 CHF CHILD WELFARE RES RECRUIT F 0018
4509 |FAMILY SERVICES CASEWORKER I F 0014
4508 FAMILY SERVICES CASEWORKER | F 0013
4512 |SOCIAL WORKER | FAM SVCS F 0015
2254 RECREATION SPECIALIST 1l F 0013
1991 SOCIAL WORKER I, HEALTH SVCS F 0015
2830 HUM SER SPEC Ill CHILD DEV F 0014
2821 HUM SER SPEC Il CHILD DEV F 0013
0691 INCOME MAINT SPEC Il F 0012
1992 SOCIAL WORKER Il, HEALTH SVCS F 0016



2790
1816
2763
0275
0751
0373
2262
0380
0880
0608
0609
0610
0612
0613
0614
0616
0619
1993
2443
3547
3233
3370
3212
3211
3210
3209
3206
3192
0465
0464
2831
3546
2774
3548
3555
2989
2954
0596
0600
2908
0423
0683
0384
0452
2019
1915
1922
1920
2002
1909
2031
2003

HUM SER SPEC IIl AGING

OBS-SOCIAL WORKER IV

HUM SER SPEC V CHILD DEV
OBS-PSYCHOLOGIST Il DOCTORATE
RECREATION SPECIALIST |
OBS-SOCIAL WKR | HLTH SVS
VOLUNTEER ACTIVITIES COORD II
OBS-SOCIAL WKR I HLTH SVS

STAFF ASSISTANT, CRBC
PSYCHOLOGY ASSOCIATE | MASTERS
PSYCHOLOGY ASSOCIATE Il MASTERS
PSYCHOLOGY ASSOCIATE Ill MASTERS
PSYCHOLOGIST |

PSYCHOLOGIST |

PSYCHOLOGY ASSOCIATE | CORR
PSYCHOLOGY ASSOCIATE Il CORR
PSYCHOLOGY ASSOCIATE DOCT CORR
SOCIAL WORKER ADV HEALTH SVCS
OBS-JUVENILE JUSTICE PROGRAM SPECIALIST
INCOME MAINT SPEC IV

OBS-JOB SERVICE PROG SPEC
VOLUNTEER ACTIVITIES COORD llI

JOB SERVICE SPEC IV

JOB SERVICE SPEC Il

JOB SERVICE SPEC I

JOB SERVICE SPEC |

OBS-JOB SERVICE REP Il
EMPLMT & TRNG SPEC TRAINEE
PSYCHOLOGY ASSOCIATE DOCTORATE
PSYCHOLOGIST INTERN

HUM SER SPEC Il PGM PLAN EVAL
INCOME MAINT SPEC II

HUM SER SPEC Il AGING

OBS-QUALITY CONTROL REVIEWER III
OBS-HUM SER WORKER Il

HUM SER SPEC V AGING

OBS-SOCIAL WORKER V

OBS-SOCIAL WORK ASSOCIATE Il
OBS-SOCIAL WORK ASSOCIATE V

HUM SER SPEC V PGMS CORDNATR
OBS-SOCIAL WKR IV HLTH SVS MEN HLTH
INCOME MAINT SPEC |

SOCIAL SERVICE ADMIN |

HUM SER SPEC IIl IN HOME AIDE SVS
OBS-JOB SERVICE COUNSELOR I

HUM SER SPEC Il INCOME MAINT

HUM SER SPEC V LOW INCM ENGRY
HUM SER SPEC Il LOW INCM ENGRY
CASEWORK SPECIALIST CRIMINAL JUSTICE
HUM SER SPEC | CHILD DEVELPMT
OBS-SOCIAL WORKER 11

SOCIAL WORKER I, CRIMINAL JUSTICE
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0016
0017
0012
0012
0010
0013
0014
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0014
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0017
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0014
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0012
0011
0010
0012
0009
0017
0467
0013
0011
0013
0012
0011
0016
0016
0011
0013
0016
0015
0010
0016
0014
0011
0014
0016
0014
0014
0012
0013
0015



1926
1921
0633
2004
2005
1905
1908
1944

HUM SER SPEC IIl VOL PGM ADM

HUM SER SPEC IV LOW INCM ENGRY
OBS-SOCIAL WORKER |

SOCIAL WORKER II, CRIMINAL JUSTICE
SOCIAL WORKER ADV, CRIMINAL JUSTICE
HUM SER SPEC IV INCOME MAINT
OBS-HUM SER SPEC Il PRGM SER

HUM SER SPEC IV CHILD DEVLPMNT
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0014
0015
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0016
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0015
0014
0015



